TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
1889 / ACM 00029
Emission standard 2017/1151;WLTP;reine Elektrofz fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,030 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 215/60 R17 100H All-season tyres on Light alloy Michelin 5mm / 5mm
2) 215/60 R17 100H All-season tyres on Light alloy Michelin 6mm / 6mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 01/2028
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
1 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 11VIN: VR3UKZKXZNJ880398 - Protocol number: 46252846
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Equipment
1 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 11VIN: VR3UKZKXZNJ880398 - Protocol number: 46252846
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Standard equipment
 "e" logo on the fenders and "e2008" logo on the tailgate
 ABS (Anti-lock Braking System)
 Airbags (6) (Driver and front passenger airbag - front passenger
airbag deactivatable - front side airbags - front and rear curtain
airbags)
 Acoustic pedestrian warning system (AVAS)
 Analog instrument cluster with dot matrix in color
 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
 Electrically adjustable and heated exterior mirrors with integrated
LED turn signals
 Exterior mirror caps in black
 Trim panel between the taillights in glossy black
 On-board computer
 Black headliner
 Ceiling light at the front, 2 reading lamps at the front
 Eco-LED headlights
 Electric version: Combo connector (Combined Charging System
CCS) on the vehicle
 Electric version: On-board charger 7.4 kW - single-phase
 ESP (Electronic Stability Program) with ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation)
 Electric windows, front and rear (with comfort operation and anti-
pinch protection)